uro

WWW.0Uro-wines.com

sam@ouro-wines.com

France:
Les Bottes Rouge, Tét ou Tard 2018
Les Bottes Rouge, Castor 2018

Les Bottes Rouge, La Pépée 2018

Greece:

Garalis, Terra Ambera, 2019
Garalis, Limnio, 2018

Kontozisis, Drop By Drop,
Kontozisis, Innocent Dove,

Mataroa, Sauvignon Blanc, 2019
Mataroa, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2018
Stamnaki, Red, 2018

Stamnaki, Assyrtiko, 1

Portugal:

White Port
Ruby Port

Quinta do Infantado

Tawny Reserve

LBV 2015

6/750ml

6/750ml

6/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

2/750

12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750

$210
$210

$210

$186/1 $183/10 $180/25
$186/1 $183/10 $180/25
$186/1 $183/10 $180/25
$186/1 $183/10 $180/25
$186/1 $183/10 $180/25
$186/1 $183/10 $180/25
$106/1 $103/10 $100/25

$120/1 $118/10 $116/25

$155
$150
$295
$240



